
Club Name:

Club Postal Address:

Club Website:

Position Name Mobile Email

President Adam Balzan 0400 612 717 adam@lpmfinance.com.au

Vice President Simon Ryan 0413 347 342 simon@bendigopm.com.au

Junior Vice Prersident Henry Potter 0447 481 712
Secretary Bec Dewhirst 0438 770 486 ducky01_@hotmail.com

Treasurer Scott Miller 0413 362 099 miller.scott013@gmail.com

Head Sports Trainer Matt Broad 0408 501 770 broad44@gmail.com

Administration/Registrar Adam Balzan 0400 612 717 adam@lpmfinance.com.au

Senior Football Manager Adam Balzan 0400 612 717 adam@lpmfinance.com.au

Junior Football Manager PJ Garley 0428 770 297

Tribunal Advocate TBA
Senior Coach Matt Walker 0407 647 819 smat_rokes22@hotmail.com

Reserves Coach Jayden Humphrey/ Raymond Buldger 0492 248 181
U/18 Coach Declan Wagstaff 0427 265 778 declan@wagstafffunerals.com.au

U/16 Coach Jude Gourley/Jack Broad 0488 920 986 judeg06@icloud.com

U/12 Coach Steven Barnett 0402 299 282 barnettsteve23@gmail.com

Auskick Coordinator TBA

Senior Netball Manager Rebecca Dewhirst 0438 770 486 ducky01_@hotmail.com

Junior Netball manager Donna Walhouse 0409 934 606 donnawalhouse@gmail.com

Administration/Registrar Rebecca Dewhirst 0438 770 486 ducky01_@hotmail.com

A Grade Netball Coach Chris Bandel 0419 590 242 cbandel@bigpond.com.au

B Grade Netball Coach Chris Bandel 0419 590 242 cbandel@bigpond.com.au

C Grade Netball Coach Rebecca Dewhirst 0438 770 486 ducky01_@hotmail.com

18&U Netball Coach

15&U Netball Coach Nickola Allan 0424 220 512 nickola.allan@outlook.com.au

13&U Netball Coach Donna Walhouse 0409 934 606 donnawalhouse@gmail.com

11&U Netball Coach Jessie Zahra 0488 124 629 jessiezahra@hotmail.com 

Net Set Go Coordinator Laura McStravick 0431 115 081 lmcstravick34@gmail.com

League/Football Delegate
League/Football Delegate
Netball Delegate Rebecca Dewhirst 0438 770 486 ducky01_@hotmail.com

Netball Delegate Donna Walhouse 0409 934 606 donnawalhouse@gmail.com

Junior Safety Officer Football
Junior Safety Officer Netball Donna Walhouse
Social Club
Canteen Brett Parry
Bar 
Other (pls specify)

NETBALL

OTHER CLUB ROLES

2025 Club Contacts

FOOTBALL

Maryborough Giants Football Netball Club

171-173 High St Maryborough Vic 3465

CLUB


